Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Luftgewehr 1.10.10 Herren |

63 von 89 Starter am 14.04.2024 in Haibach - KuS-Halle

Platz St-Nr. Name

1 0539 Hock, Ludwig

2 0746 Lother,Jan

3 0809 Gieldl, Daniel

4 0757 Kneisel, Michael

5 0518 Barko, Konstantin

6 0795 Metz, Christoph

7 0787 Back, Fabian

8 0798 Raab, Phillipp

9 0777 Ruff, Lars
10 0421 Nitschky, Sebastian
11 0784 Breunig, Simon
12 0753 Hennecke, Tom
13 0803 Fritz, Christopher
14 0775 Miuller, Nico
15 0747 Ott, Maximilian
16 0770 Eckert, Armin
17 0794 Geyer, Christian
18 0790 Lumpe, Patrick
19 0778 Schidlo, Nicolas
20 1720 Hemrich, Janik
21 0820 Koblinger, Christoph
22 0763 Ries, Benedikt
23 0751 Kraus, Luca
24 0743 Herrmann, Sebastian
25 0765 Goldhammer, Simon
26 0754 ROoll, Christoph
27 0755 ROll, Florian
28 0749 Gotz, Daniel
29 0771 Bretzigheimer, Daniel
30 0769 Wrede, Stefan
31 0782 Rehm, Sebastian
32 0772 Otterstedt, Christian
33 0818 Lang, Andreas
34 0759 Kraus, Michael
35 0779 Roéchner, Simon
36 0776 Beck, Christopher
37 0811 Goschitz, Thomas
38 0806 GrieRemer, Robin
39 0934 Kunzfeld, Tobias
40 0807 Wettering, Lukas

Verein

SV Haibach

SG KK Obernbreit 1861...

SV Unfinden

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
Stockstadt

SG Poppenroth

SV Burglauer

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...
Umpfenbach, SV

KKS Altfeld 1925 e.V.

SV Salz

SV 1910 Kahl

SV Oberlauringen
Mo6nchberg, SV

SG 1752 Prichsenstadt
Amorbach, SV

MalRbach SG e.V
Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
Umpfenbach, SV

SV Neubrunn

SG 1963 Zellingen
Hubertus Schdllkrippen
SV Haibach
Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...
Stral3bessenbach

SV 1910 Kahl

SV 1910 Kahl

SG v. 1950 Segnitz
Eisenbach, SG
StraRbessenbach

SG Bischofsheim
Eisenbach, SG

SG Réttingen

SV Oberafferbach
Watterbach, SV
Schneeberg, SV
Germania Eibelstadt

SV Sennfeld

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
Bgl. SG 1433-Freischiit...
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Serien

Gesamt

102,5 101,3 104,0 102,2 410,0 Ringe

102,2 102,5 101,0 99,0

99,3 100,5 100,8 101,2

100,6 100,1 102,0 99,0
99,5 101,0 99,4 101,2
99,4 99,0 100,5 101,9
99,8 100,3 96,6 100,3
98,7 98,3 98,1 100,2
100,1 96,9 98,1 100,0
101,8 98,9 954 97,9
97,9 97,4 97,5 98,0
100,4 99,9 92,5 97,8
95,6 99,2 96,5 99,1
92,9 96,0 101,7 98,9
96,8 93,5 99,1 99,9
95,7 96,6 98,5 98,2
97,4 97,5 92,5 101,3
95,1 98,2 98,4 96,6
97,8 92,9 98,6 98,4
99,2 96,3 93,5 98,6
95,5 98,6 97,0 96,5
97,8 96,8 96,2 96,6
97,8 102,0 94,3 93,3
97,2 96,4 99,4 93,8
98,7 959 94,4 97,6
94,7 99,2 96,6 95,7
96,5 96,4 96,7 96,4
95,6 956 96,9 97,5
93,2 958 984 97,4
93,4 97,0 94,3 99,9
98,6 93,0 96,4 96,5
96,7 96,7 95,0 96,1
94,2 95,7 97,1 97,4
91,1 97,6 96,8 98,7
97,1 97,0 950 95,0
96,4 93,2 94,5 99,0
94,7 94,2 96,2 97,7
97,2 950 94,3 95,8
98,7 94,7 92,5 95,2
96,5 99,5 92,3 92,6

404,7 Ringe

401,8 Ringe

401,7 Ringe
401,1 Ringe
400,8 Ringe
397,0 Ringe
395,3 Ringe
395,1 Ringe
394,0 Ringe
390,8 Ringe
390,6 Ringe
390,4 Ringe
389,5 Ringe
389,3 Ringe
389,0 Ringe
388,7 Ringe
388,3 Ringe
387,7 Ringe
387,6 Ringe
387,6 Ringe
387,4 Ringe
387,4 Ringe
386,8 Ringe
386,6 Ringe
386,2 Ringe
386,0 Ringe
385,6 Ringe
384,8 Ringe
384,6 Ringe
384,5 Ringe
384,5 Ringe
384,4 Ringe
384,2 Ringe
384,1 Ringe
383,1 Ringe
382,8 Ringe
382,3 Ringe
381,1 Ringe
380,9 Ringe
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Q
Q

0821
0773
0791
0799
0786
0822
0748
0813
0762
0793
0933
0808
0792
0760
0783
0750
0797
0788
0766
0789
0819

0768
0756

Fleder, Michael
Kneisel, Sebastian
Eirich, Felix

Stark, Michael
Schubert, Dominik
Mdller, Stefan
Bucher, Matthias

Breidenbach, Tobias

Kluge, Maximilian
Fels, Simon

Stein, Niklas
Huttner, Frank
Fels, Julian
Schnatz, Martin
Richter, Michael
Gotz, Lukas
Kessler, Sebastian
Friedrich, Mirko
Masur, Fabian
Krenzer, Johannes
Ort, Hannes

Weibert, Michael
Bullmann, Andre

Verein

Schitzengilde Glntersil...
Miltenberg, SV

SSV 1911 Nidlingen
Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...
SV Oberelfeld
Schutzengilde Guntersil...
SG v. 1950 Segnitz
KK-SV Karlburg
Hubertus Schéllkrippen
SSV 1911 Nudlingen

SV Diana Dettingen

SG 1902 Traustadt

SSV 1911 Nudlingen

SV Oberafferbach

SV Kleineibstadt

SG v. 1950 Segnitz

SV Zahlbach

SV Burglauer
StraBbessenbach
Kgl.priv.SG Munnerstadt
SG Réttingen

StraRbessenbach
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
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Serien

99,4 97,1 94,1 893
96,0 97,1 94,4 91,9
96,3 92,5 98,1 92,4
91,0 96,9 96,9 93,5
97,7 92,8 92,6 94,5
93,8 95,2 952 92,4
90,8 95,3 95,7 93,8
93,7 94,2 933 93,1
95,9 90,9 941 92,4
97,4 89,6 90,5 95,6
94,3 91,0 953 91,8
87,1 94,0 958 94,4
94,6 92,8 90,0 92,3
92,1 94,0 88,9 93,4
90,1 94,6 89,5 93,2
90,1 95,0 90,9 90,2
91,2 93,1 84,8 96,8
95,8 87,4 87,4 94,7
83,3 86,1 82,7 86,5
79,3 76,6 87,0 92,3
89,3 90,8 41,3 0,0

101.6 100.7 99.6 100.8

99.7 101.3 98.7 100.4

Gesamt

379,9 Ringe
379,4 Ringe
379,3 Ringe
378,3 Ringe
377,6 Ringe
376,6 Ringe
375,6 Ringe
374,3 Ringe
373,3 Ringe
373,1 Ringe
372,4 Ringe
371,3 Ringe
369,7 Ringe
368,4 Ringe
367,4 Ringe
366,2 Ringe
365,9 Ringe
365,3 Ringe
338,6 Ringe
335,2 Ringe
221,4 Ringe

402.7 Ringe
400.1 Ringe
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